SCHUPFL BERGLAUF " WILLI TIEFENBACHER" 20.6.2019, 7,5 km 600m hdf
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Wrzaczek Stefan
Leitner Christof
Schindler Peter
Kalousek Josef
Aschauer Jirgen
Eigelsreiter Eernst
FUSSELBERGER FRANZISKA
Rldiger Alexander
Pohl Roman
Schachinger Karl
Gstottner leopold
wraczek hover nicole
Steininger Thiomas
Felzl Horst

Rupf Florian

Baucek Thomas
Hollaus Erwin
Ricker Manfred
Hutter Andreas
MAYRHOFER DANIELA
Koiser Wolfgang
Zobernig Gernot
JEDYNAK ANJA
Sprung Stephan
Tanzer Gunter

Hofer Manfred
MUHLBERGER MONIKA
Schrank Christian
Haeusler Norbert
SCHADEN GERDA
Kirzel Rolanmd
KORDIK TATIANA
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Ratteneder Josef
BREUSS SONJA
GUGERELL STEFANIE
PLANK SABINE
STADLER MONIKA
Wagner Gerhard
Nolz Glinther
Jamock Herbert
Sprung Raphael
Ofner Josef

uTTB

LCU Raifeisen Euratsfeld
Animal Spirit

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Kapelln

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Money Maker

Wien

Union Annaberg

LC Kapelln

uttb

Skvg Pottenbrunn

ATV Voésendorf

Trandorf

LC Wieneerwaldschnecken
LC Kapelln

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Wieneerwaldschnecken
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Hohenberg

Skvg Pottenbrunn

Team P.T. Tigris

ULC Horn

LC Kapelln

Steyr

LC Wienerwaldsee

St. Pélten

Team P.T. Tigris

LC Kapelln

LCU Pyhra

Kierling

LC Wieneerwaldsee

LAG NO Mittw

LC Wienerwaldschnecken
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

Egger luft/LC Kapelln

Ob. Wolbling

Union Traismauer
Maodling

Kihnring

NF St. Veit/g.

DNF

00:34:16 1.
00:38:22 1.
00:41:22 2.
00:41:48 3.
00:41:56 1.
00:43:16 1.

M30
M20
M320
M30
M40
M60

00:43:18 1.W20

00:43:24 1.
00:44:14 2.
00:44:34 2.
00:44:57 4.
00:45:01 1.
00:45:27 3.
00:45:34 3.
00:46:01 4.
00:47:16 5.
00:49:19 5.
00:49:43 6.
00:50:14 7.
00:51:44 1.
00:51:45 2.
00:52:07 4.
00:52:17 2.
00:52:18 8.
00:52:39 9.
00:53:09 1.
00:54:26 1.
00:54:34 5.
00:56:43 6.
00:58:16 2.
00:59:24 7.
01:00:15 2.
01:01:33 2.
01:01:49 1.
01:02:24 3.
01:02:34 3.
01:04:27 4.
01:05:08 3.
01:05:15 1.
01:07:07 2.
01:11:55 1.
01:12:33 1.

M50
M40
M50
M30
W30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
w40
M20
M50
W40
M40
M40
M65
W50
M50
M50
W30
M50
W50
M65
M70
W40
W30
W40
W50
M75
M70
M80
Junior



